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1 ANGIE CATALINA VILLATE NUÑEZ UNICA OR 57 41 34 58 53 111

2 KATHERIN URREGO BOGOTA UNICA/SUB21 GDV 0 56 0 0 63 63

3 ISABELLA FORERO MARTINEZ UNICA LGS 0 82 0 62 0 62

4 VALENTINA CHAVEZ MALDONADO UNICA/SUB21 UA 0 0 27 21 41 62

5 MARIA JOSE GUERRERO ASENCIO UNICA LGS 60 48 65 55 0 55

6 KAREN JULIANA RODRIGUEZ SEPULVEDA UNICA LGS 0 0 0 0 50 50

7 ANA SOFIA VILLAMIL RIOS UNICA/SUB21 GDV 43 26 50 39 0 39

8 MARIA VICTORIA ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS UNICA/50+ OR 38 23 41 33 0 33

9 JUANITA MARTINEZ AVILA UNICA/SUB21 GDV 0 0 55 17 0 17

10 MARIANA MORENO BELTRAN UNICA LGS 0 0 21 0 0 0

11 VALENTINA VILLAMIZAR GUERRERO UNICA GDV 31 34 18 0 0 0

12 MARIA CAMILA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ UNICA/SUB18 UA 0 17 0 0 0 0

13 INGRY CAROLINA ZAMBRANO DOMINGUEZ UNICA GDV 39 0 0 0 0 0

14 PAULA XIMENA ROMANO GARCIA UNICA LGS 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 JULIANA JIMENEZ PARDO UNICA/SUB18 LGS 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 VALENTINA FERNANDEZ GARZON UNICA/SUB18 LGS 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 GILDARDO ANSELMO FUENTES CARVAJAL UNICA/50+ GDV 53 41 54 55 58 113

2 JESUS ERNESTO SUAREZ TORRES UNICA GDV 0 68 49 38 56 94

3 NICHOLAS HERRERA ORJUELA UNICA/SUB21 GDV 0 0 0 38 53 91

4 TOMAS VILLALOBOS GUEVARA UNICA GDV 0 0 16 29 45 74

5 SIMON MARTINEZ TOVAR UNICA/SUB21 UA 51 66 81 71 0 71

6 PHILIP HORKLEY JIMENEZ UNICA/SUB21 GDV 0 31 0 46 0 46

7 DANIEL HERNANDEZ VERA UNICA/SUB21 GDV 68 0 0 24 0 24

8 SIMON SANTIAGO RUEDA NIÑO UNICA/SUB21 GDV 0 0 0 21 0 21

9 DANIEL FRANCISCO SABOGAL MORA UNICA GDV 24 28 33 17 0 17

10 ANDRES HERNANDEZ VERA UNICA/SUB21 GDV 0 77 76 0 0 0

11 JUAN CARLOS ECHAVARRIA DUEÑAS UNICA/50+ OR 21 0 27 0 0 0

12 DANIEL JIMENEZ SERNA UNICA/SUB21 LGS 0 24 0 0 0 0

13 JUAN MARTIN LEON RODRIGUEZ UNICA LGS 1 17 0 0 0 0
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14 PEDRO ANTONIO MONTAÑA AREVALO UNICA/50+ LGS 2 0 0 0 0 0

15 NESTOR LEONEL CEPEDA LESMES UNICA OR 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 VICTOR ALFONSO AMAYA POLANCO UNICA/50+ OR 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 SANTIAGO NAVARRO PEÑARETE UNICA UA 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 INGRY CAROLINA ZAMBRANO DOMINGUEZ UNICA GDV 0 0 0 98 87 185

2 DIANA MARCELA JARAMILLO DORADO UNICA/SUB21 LGS 82 70 85 80 74 154

3 ALVAREZ GÜIZA LAURA ALEJANDRA UNICA/SUB21 UA 28 0 0 36 66 102

4 SARA MARIA ALONSO SOLANO UNICA/SUB18 LGS 26 41 41 39 51 90

5 CORTES EVELYN SOFIA UNICA/SUB18 LGS 63 34 0 18 0 18

6 NORA CECILIA VALDEZ GOMEZ UNICA OR 116 119 108 0 0 0

7 LIZARAZO SILVA GABRIELA SOFIA UNICA/SUB18 LGS 34 48 54 0 0 0
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1 MANUEL ALEJANDRO UMBA ZAMBRANO UNICA GDV 79 0 82 87 88 175

2 SAMUEL TORO NOVOA UNICA/SUB18 LGS 0 58 77 65 100 165

3 JEYSSON MONROY AREVALO UNICA LGS 32 68 84 67 57 124

4 JUAN DE BRIGARD CABAL UNICA UA 0 0 0 65 55 120

5 CAMILO ARTURO RODRIGUEZ ZAMBRANO UNICA LGS 0 0 0 60 53 113

6 JOSE DAVID ORTIZ CONTRERAS UNICA OR 105 116 77 0 106 106

7 DAVID SANTIAGO PAEZ ARCHILA UNICA/SUB21 GDV 0 38 57 61 37 98

8 WILSON FERNANDO REY UNICA GDV 99 86 102 0 89 89

9 MIGUEL ANTONIO SANCHEZ CUERVO UNICA OR 73 86 48 36 0 36

10 CARLOS EDUARDO BARESCH GARCIA UNICA/50+ LGS 47 27 30 14 18 32

11 CARLOS EDUARDO MONTENEGRO SANCHEZ UNICA/50+ LGS 17 21 0 0 0 0
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